Satyaniketan’s
Adv.M.N.Deshmukh Arts, Science & Commerce College Rajur,
Tal- Akole,  Dist- Ahmednagar 422404.

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

Department Result ( B.A. )

	Sr.No.
	Academic Year
	Class
	No. of Students
Admitted
	Percentage

	1
	2011-2012
	TYBA
	36
	80.00 %



	2
	2012-2013
	TYBA
	35
	88.57 %



	3
	2013-2014
	TYBA
	50
	82.00 %


	4
	2014-2015


	TYBA
	25
	68.00 %

	5
	2015-2016
	TYBA
	30
	86.66 %



	6 
	2016-17
	TYBA
	43
	93.00 %
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